
Valley Youth Theatre Puffs

DAY DATE CALLTIME SHOW TIME (S)
Friday 13-Feb 5:00PM Public performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 14-Feb 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Sunday 15-Feb 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Monday 16-Feb
Tuesday 17-Feb
Wednesday 18-Feb
Thursday 19-Feb 8:00AM School Performances at 9:30am &11:30am
Friday 20-Feb 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 21-Feb 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Sunday 22-Feb 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Monday 23-Feb
Tuesday 24-Feb
Wednesday 25-Feb
Thursday 26-Feb 8:00AM School Performances at 9:30am &11:30am
Friday 27-Feb 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 28-Feb 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm

10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm

After show
STRIKE- All cast, crew, and parents required to 
attend. Will end when we are completely cleaned 
up!

Puffs, or Seven Increasingly Eventful Years of a Certain 
School of Magic and Magic

Performance Schedule

These shows are confirmed, but are not for sale to the public

These shows are TO BE ANNOUNCED and more information on them will be made available

Sunday 1-Mar
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